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Synchronised Platform Women Finals
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Nur, Dhabitah (1999)  -- Malaysia 

Traisy, Vivien -- Malaysia 

1

201B 10 2.0 6.5 7.0     7.5 37.0 44.40 44.407.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  

301B 10 2.0 7.0 7.5     8.0 38.5 46.20 90.608.0 8.0 8.0 9.0  

107B 10 3.0 6.0 5.5     6.0 30.5 54.90 145.506.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  

407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.0     8.0 37.0 71.04 216.547.5 7.0 9.0 7.5  

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 6.5     6.5 32.0 61.44 277.986.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  

Yasmin, Linadini -- Indonesia 

Setyaningsih, Dewi (1996)  -- Indonesia 

2

301B 10 2.0 7.5 7.0     7.0 37.0 44.40 44.407.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  

5231D 10 2.0 6.0 5.5     7.5 34.0 40.80 85.207.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  

403B 10 2.0 5.5 7.0     7.0 33.0 39.60 124.806.0 6.5 7.5 7.0  

107B 10 3.0 6.0 5.5     7.5 33.0 59.40 184.207.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  

205B 10 2.9 2.5 4.5     5.0 23.0 40.02 224.225.5 4.5 5.5 6.5  

Chan, Kimberly (1994)  -- Singapore 

Fong, Arizir (1994)  -- Singapore 

3

101B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5     7.5 36.5 43.80 43.808.0 8.0 7.0 8.0  

201C 10 2.0 4.0 4.5     6.5 28.0 33.60 77.405.5 7.0 6.0 7.0  

301B 10 1.9 6.5 5.5     6.5 33.0 37.62 115.027.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  

403B 10 2.0 5.5 6.0     7.0 31.0 37.20 152.226.0 7.0 6.5 6.0  

5231D 10 2.0 6.0 5.5     7.0 31.0 37.20 189.426.0 6.0 6.5 7.0  

Synchronised Platform Men Finals
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Muhammad, Danial (1997)  -- Malaysia 

Muhammad, Nazreen (1998)  -- Malaysia 

1

101B 10 2.0 8.5 7.0     7.0 38.0 45.60 45.608.0 7.0 7.5 8.0  

201B 10 2.0 7.5 8.0     8.0 39.0 46.80 92.408.0 7.5 7.0 8.0  

107B 10 3.0 7.5 4.5     7.0 33.5 60.30 152.707.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  

407C 10 3.2 6.0 5.0     7.5 32.5 62.40 215.106.5 6.0 7.5 8.0  

305C 10 2.7 3.0 4.5     3.0 22.5 36.45 251.555.0 6.0 4.5 5.5  

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.0     7.0 34.0 65.28 316.837.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  

Lee, Mark (1994)  -- Singapore 

Lee, Timothy (1994)  -- Singapore 

2

401B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0     8.0 38.5 46.20 46.208.5 8.0 7.5 8.5  

103B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0     7.5 40.0 48.00 94.208.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  

403B 10 2.0 8.0 7.0     8.0 40.0 48.00 142.208.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  

201B 10 1.8 6.5 7.5     7.5 38.0 41.04 183.248.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  

301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.5     8.0 40.0 45.60 228.848.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 7.0     7.0 37.0 44.40 273.248.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Platform Women Finals

Nur, Dhabitah (1999) -- Malaysia 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Platform Women Finals

107B 10 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 58.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 46.40 104.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults

626C 10 3.3 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0   11.5 37.95 142.85  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

207C 10 3.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 66.00 208.85  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 65.60 274.45  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Loh, Zhia Yi (1997) -- Malaysia 2

201B 10 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 40.50 40.50  Back Dive

107B 10 3.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 66.00 106.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6241B 10 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 35.10 141.60  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

407C 10 3.2 7.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 73.60 215.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 7.0   22.5 58.50 273.70  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Yasmin, Linadini -- Indonesia 3

107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 45.00 45.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 4.0 3.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 41.60 86.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 60.90 147.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 194.30  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

614B 10 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 233.90  Armstand Double Somersault

Fong, Arizir (1994) -- Singapore 4

201C 10 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 36.10 68.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5   18.0 36.00 104.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0   20.0 40.00 144.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 10 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 25.30 169.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Chan, Kimberly (1994) -- Singapore 5

101B 10 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive

201C 10 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   13.5 22.95 52.95  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 82.40  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 116.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 33.00 149.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3m Men Finals

Jason Poon, Wai Ching (1991) -- Hong Kong China 1

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 67.50 67.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 68.20 135.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 194.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0   17.5 52.50 246.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 59.50 306.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 57.00 363.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jamjami, Akhmad Sukran (1984) -- Indonesia 2

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 65.10 65.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   21.0 63.00 128.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 191.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 54.00 245.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 48.00 293.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

407C 3 3.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 42.50 335.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Putra, Adityo Restu -- Indonesia 3

405B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 48.00 48.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 43.40 91.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 64.50 155.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 54.00 209.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 55.50 265.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 48.75 314.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3m Men Finals

Lee, Timothy (1994) -- Singapore 4

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 58.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 49.60 108.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5333D 3 2.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 47.50 155.60  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0   12.0 36.00 191.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 63.00 254.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 57.00 311.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Muhammad, Danial (1997) -- Malaysia 5

107B 3 3.1 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 7.0   16.5 51.15 51.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 64.50 115.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 55.50 171.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 43.50 214.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 51.00 265.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   19.0 45.60 311.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Chow, Ho Wing (1993) -- Hong Kong China 6

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 55.50 55.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 60.45 115.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 7.0   16.0 44.80 160.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 204.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 3.0 5.5 4.5   13.0 36.40 241.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   20.5 61.50 302.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

Muhammad, Nazreen (1998) -- Malaysia 7

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 51.60 51.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 52.65 104.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 158.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 32.20 191.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 49.20 240.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5333D 3 2.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 51.25 291.50  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Lee, Mark (1994) -- Singapore 8

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 56.00 56.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 49.00 105.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 28.50 133.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5   10.5 32.55 166.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 217.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 58.50 276.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Synchronised 3m Women Finals
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Lai, Jasmine Pui Yee -- Malaysia 

Kam, Ling Kar (1995)  -- Malaysia 

1

201B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0     7.5 37.5 45.00 45.007.5 8.5 8.0 7.5  

301B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5     7.0 35.5 42.60 87.607.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0     6.5 34.0 48.96 136.567.0 6.5 6.0 7.0  

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5     8.0 36.0 58.32 194.887.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.5     7.5 37.0 53.28 248.167.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  

Fong, Kay Yian (1996)  -- Singapore 

Myra, Lee (1994)  -- Singapore 

2

101B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0     6.5 34.5 41.40 41.407.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  

301B 3 2.0 6.0 7.0     6.0 32.5 39.00 80.406.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  

405C 3 2.7 6.5 5.5     6.0 31.0 50.22 130.626.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0     6.5 31.0 52.08 182.706.5 5.5 6.0 6.5  

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0     6.5 31.0 44.64 227.346.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  



Synchronised 3m Women Finals
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Inda, Eka Purnama -- Indonesia 

Setyaningsih, Dewi (1996)  -- Indonesia 

3

201B 3 2.0 6.0 7.0     6.5 33.5 40.20 40.207.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5     6.5 32.5 39.00 79.206.5 6.0 6.5 7.0  

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0     6.0 31.0 44.64 123.846.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5     7.0 33.5 54.27 178.117.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  

305C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5     3.5 22.5 37.80 215.915.0 4.5 3.5 6.0  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Platform Men Finals

Muhammad, Nazreen (1998) -- Malaysia 1

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 66.00 66.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 51.20 117.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 49.95 167.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 62.70 229.85  Back 3½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 52.80 282.65  Armstand Double Somersault

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 62.40 345.05  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Chan, Jonathan (1997) -- Singapore 2

201B 10 1.8 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 41.40 41.40  Back Dive

405B 10 2.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 63.00 104.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 60.00 164.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 55.35 219.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 52.80 272.55  Armstand Double Somersault

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 48.10 320.65  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Putra, Adityo Restu -- Indonesia 3

301B 10 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 40.85 40.85  Reverse Dive

107B 10 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 51.00 91.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 57.60 149.45  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 41.25 190.70  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 56.00 246.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 52.80 299.50  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Muhammad, Danial (1997) -- Malaysia 4

107B 10 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 58.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 57.60 116.10  Inward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 49.95 166.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 66.00 232.05  Back 3½ Somersaults

626C 10 3.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 232.05 2Armstand Back Triple Somersault

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 52.80 284.85  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3m Women Finals

Fong, Kay Yian (1996) -- Singapore 1

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 51.30 98.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 53.20 151.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   19.0 53.20 204.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 6.0   14.0 33.60 238.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Chin, Adeline Wei Ling (1999) -- Malaysia 2

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   10.0 28.00 74.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 49.00 123.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 48.60 172.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 222.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3m Women Finals

Inda, Eka Purnama -- Indonesia 3

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 48.60 91.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 44.80 136.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 44.80 181.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 39.60 221.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Setyaningsih, Dewi (1996) -- Indonesia 4

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 47.25 91.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 45.00 136.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 42.00 178.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 216.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lai, Jasmine Pui Yee -- Malaysia 5

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 46.50 89.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   15.5 43.40 133.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 33.60 166.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 214.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Myra, Lee (1994) -- Singapore 6

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 39.15 82.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 43.40 125.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   9.5 26.60 152.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 42.00 194.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Synchronised 3m Men Finals
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Chow, Ho Wing (1993)  -- Hong Kong China 

Jason Poon, Wai Ching (1991)  -- Hong Kong China 

1

401B 3 2.0 7.5 6.5     7.5 38.0 45.60 45.608.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  

301B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0     7.5 35.0 42.00 87.608.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0     7.0 34.0 61.20 148.807.5 7.5 7.0 6.5  

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5     7.0 34.5 64.17 212.977.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  

5235D 3 2.8 6.5 7.0     7.0 36.0 60.48 273.457.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  

205B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0     7.5 35.5 63.90 337.358.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  

Lee, Timothy (1994)  -- Singapore 

Lee, Mark (1994)  -- Singapore 

2

403B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5     7.0 37.0 44.40 44.408.0 8.0 8.5 7.5  

301B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0     7.5 37.0 44.40 88.808.0 8.5 7.5 8.0  

405B 3 3.0 6.5 5.5     7.0 33.5 60.30 149.107.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0     7.5 34.5 64.17 213.278.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  

205C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5     6.5 31.0 52.08 265.357.5 6.5 7.5 7.0  

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0     6.5 32.0 57.60 322.957.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  

Putra, Adityo Restu -- Indonesia 

Jamjami, Akhmad Sukran (1984)  -- Indonesia 

3

401B 3 2.0 6.0 7.5     7.0 37.0 44.40 44.408.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  

301B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5     7.0 34.5 41.40 85.807.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  

405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0     7.5 35.0 63.00 148.807.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  

107B 3 3.1 5.5 7.0     7.0 33.5 62.31 211.117.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5     6.5 29.5 53.10 264.216.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0     5.5 29.0 52.20 316.415.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  



Synchronised 3m Men Finals
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Muhammad, Danial (1997)  -- Malaysia 

Muhammad, Nazreen (1998)  -- Malaysia 

4

103B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5     6.5 35.0 42.00 42.007.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  

301B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0     7.5 35.0 42.00 84.007.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0     7.5 37.0 53.28 137.288.0 8.0 7.5 7.0  

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0     7.0 35.0 56.70 193.986.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  

205C 3 2.8 6.0 7.0     7.0 34.5 57.96 251.947.5 8.0 7.0 7.0  

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.5     7.0 34.5 49.68 301.627.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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